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Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings

Entry Date Range from 11/17/2025 to 11/17/2025

Case Number

File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Connection
Type

25-1-50493-11
25-1-50493-11
25-1-50493-11
25-2-51522-11
25-2-51522-11

25-2-51523-11

25-2-51523-11
25-2-51524-11
25-2-51524-11

25-3-50318-11

25-3-50318-11

11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family

Family

ADL
ADL
ADL
TAXDOR
TAXDOR

TAXDOR

TAXDOR
TAXDOR
TAXDOR

DIN

DIN

ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DPA
PLACR
WIPDEF
DEF
PLA

DEF

PLA
DEF
PLA

PET

RSP

Astley, Maureen R

STATE OF WASHINGTON
ESPINO-MURILLO, JULIAN
GARDEA PAINTING LLC

Department of Revenue

AJ TRUCKING OF WASHINGTON
STATE LLC

Department of Revenue
C&R EMPIRE TRUCKING LLC

Department of Revenue

BRANDLI, STEPHEN ALBERT

BRANDLI, BOBBIE JO
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