ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 11/17/2025 5:01:36 PM

Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 11/17/2025 to 11/17/2025

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
25-1-50493-11	11/17/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	Astley, Maureen R
25-1-50493-11	11/17/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-50493-11	11/17/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	ESPINO-MURILLO, JULIAN
25-2-51522-11	11/17/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	GARDEA PAINTING LLC
25-2-51522-11	11/17/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-51523-11	11/17/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	AJ TRUCKING OF WASHINGTON STATE LLC
25-2-51523-11	11/17/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-51524-11	11/17/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	C&R EMPIRE TRUCKING LLC
25-2-51524-11	11/17/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-3-50318-11	11/17/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	BRANDLI, STEPHEN ALBERT
25-3-50318-11	11/17/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	BRANDLI, BOBBIE JO

Page 1 of 1 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018